CMS 442  |  07/22  |  Page 1 of 2vcclite.com  |  1.800.522.5546
CMS 442 Series
5MM Round Threaded
Fresnel Lens With Seal
5mm Round standard threaded fresnel lens with seal
Notes
MOUNTING: Mounts in a Ø.312±.002 [ Ø 7.92mm±.05] panel hole on .500 [12.7mm] centers. Panel thickness
.031 [.8mm] to .125 [3.18mm]. Panel hole should be deburred, but not chamfered.

Ordering Data
RTP RED TRANSPARENT
ORDERING CODE    : XXXCMS 442
MODEL
LENS COLOR
BTP BLUE TRANSPARENT
ATP AMBER TRANSPARENT
YTP YELLOW TRANSPARENT
GTP GREEN TRANSPARENT
CTP CLEAR TRANSPARENT
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 VCC:
  CMS442-RTP  CMS442-ATP  CMS442-YTP  CMS442-BTP  CMS442-GTP  CMS442-CTP  CMS_442_ATP
CMS_442_BTP  CMS_442_CTP  CMS_442_GTP  CMS_442_RTP  CMS_442_YTP